	April
	2025

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	Ambedkar Jayanti
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	[bookmark: _Hlk196891752]Monday Test
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	

	
	Monday Test
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Events
	ACTIVITIES (STD. – I TO VIII)

MAGIC OF CLOOUR

	ACTIVITIES (STD. – III TO XII)

Science Quiz
S.St Quiz
Maths Quiz
	






	May
	2025

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	Monday Test
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	Monday Test
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	Summer Vacation
	Summer Vacation
	Summer Vacation
	Summer Vacation
	Summer Vacation
	Summer Vacation

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	Summer Vacation
	Summer Vacation
	Summer Vacation
	Summer Vacation
	Summer Vacation
	Summer Vacation
	Summer Vacation

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Events
	ACTIVITIES (STD. – I TO VIII)

Aao Kavita Sunaye (K.G – I TO III)
	ACTIVITIES (STD. – III TO XII)

English Essay Contest
Hindi Essay Contest


	



	June
	2025

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	Summer Vacation
	Summer Vacation
	Summer Vacation
	Summer Vacation
	Summer Vacation
	Summer Vacation
	Bakrid

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	Summer Vacation
	Summer Vacation
	Summer Vacation
	Summer Vacation
	Summer Vacation
	Summer Vacation
	Summer Vacation

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	Monday Test
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	Monday Test
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	30
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Monday Test
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Events
	ACTIVITIES (STD. – I TO VIII)

Let’s Recite a Poem (K.G – I TO III)
	
	



	July
	2025

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	Muharram
	Pre – Mid Exam
	Pre – Mid Exam
	Pre – Mid Exam
	Pre – Mid Exam
	Pre – Mid Exam
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	Pre – Mid Exam
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	Monday Test
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	

	
	Monday Test
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	Events
	ACTIVITIES (STD. – I TO VIII)

English Calligraphy 
	
	



	August
	2025

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	Monday Test
	
	
	
	
	Raksha Bandhan

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	Monday Test
	
	
	
	Independence Day
	Janmastmi

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	Monday Test
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	Monday Test
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	Events
	ACTIVITIES (STD. – I TO VIII)

Hindi Calligraphy
	ACTIVITIES (STD. – III TO XII)

Independence Day
	



	September
	2025

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	Monday Test
	
	
	
	Teacher’s Day
Milad Un Nabi
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	
	
	
	Mid Term Exam
Class – K.G-1 to V
	Mid Term Exam
Class – VI to XII
	Mid Term Exam
Class – K.G-1 to V

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	Mid Term Exam
Class – VI to XII
	Mid Term Exam
Class – K.G-1 to V
	Vishwakarma Puja
	Mid Term Exam
Class – VI to XII
	Mid Term Exam
Class – K.G-1 to V
	Mid Term Exam
Class – VI to XII

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	Mid Term Exam
Class – K.G-1 to V
	Mid Term Exam
Class – VI to XII
	Mid Term Exam
 K.G-1&K.G-II , V
	Mid Term Exam
Class – VI to XII
	Mid Term Exam
 V, VI,VII,VIII,XI,XII
	

	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	

	
	Durga Puja
	Durga Puja
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Events
	ACTIVITIES (STD. – I TO VIII)

Creative Writing (Hindi)
	ACTIVITIES (STD. – III TO XII)

Teacher’s Day
	



	October
	2025

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	Durga Puja
	Gandhi Jayanti
Durga Puja
	Durga Puja
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	School Reopens
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	Monday Test
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	Diwali
	Kali Puja
	Govardhan Puja
	Bhai Duj
	Holiday
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	
	Chhat Puja
	Chhat Puja
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Events
	ACTIVITIES (STD. – I TO VIII)

Creative Writing (English)
	
	



	November
	2025

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	Monday Test
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	Monday Test
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	Monday Test
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	Monday Test
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Events
	ACTIVITIES (STD. – I TO VIII)

Spelling Comp. (Hindi)
Spelling Comp (English)
	ACTIVITIES (STD. – III TO XII)

Exhibition 
(Science, Art, Literature, S.st)
Children’s Day
	



	December
	2025

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	Monday Test
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	Post Mid Exam.
Class- I to XII
	Post Mid Exam.
Class- I to XII
	Post Mid Exam.
Class- I to XII
	Post Mid Exam.
Class- I to XII
	Post Mid Exam.
Class- I to XII
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	Post Mid Exam.
Class- V to XII
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	Monday Test
	
	
	Christmas Day
	
	Annual Sports Day

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	

	
	Winter Vacation
	Winter Vacation
	Winter Vacation
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Events
	ACTIVITIES (STD. – I TO VIII)

Bhashan Pratiyogita
(Std – VI to VIII)
(Std. – IX to XII)
	ACTIVITIES (STD. – III TO XII)

Volley Ball / Kabaddi
Annual Sports
	







	January
	2026

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	Winter Vacation
	Winter Vacation
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	Monday Test
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	Monday Test
	
	Makar Sankranti
	
	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	Monday Test
	
	
	
	Vasant Panchami
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	
	Republic Day
	Class Test
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Events
	ACTIVITIES (STD. – I TO VIII)

Story Telling on Freedom Fighter
(Std. – Vi to VIII)
	ACTIVITIES (STD. – III TO XII)

Youth Day 
	







	February
	2026

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	Monday Test
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	Monday Test
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	Maha Shivratri
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	Final Exam
Class – I to VIII
	
	Final Exam
Class- K.G - I toXI
	
	Final Exam
Class- K.G - I to XI
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Events
	ACTIVITIES (STD. – I TO VIII)

G.K Quiz
Computer Quiz
	
	







	March
	2026

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	Final Exam
Class- K.G - I to XI
	
	Holi
	Holi
	Final Exam
Class- K.G - I to XI
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	Final Exam
Class- K.G - I to XI
	
	Final Exam
Class- K.G - I to XI
	
	Final Exam
Class- V to XI
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	
	
	
	Eid – Ul- Fitra
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Events
	ACTIVITIES (STD. – I TO VIII)

	ACTIVITIES (STD. – III TO XII)

	







